TROY UNIVERSITY
MOBILITY REPORT
FALL 2022

Troy
Nursing
Phenix City
Dothan
Montgomery
TROY - Online
TROY - Support Site

Nursing

Phenix City

Dothan

26

18
351

16

Montgomery

34
42

158
18

TRQY - Online

2,030
81
363
551
324
5,810

TROY - Support
Site

© O U1 O K

As of March 8, 2023

TROY -
International Site

O O O O o o

Total by Home
Locatiort

7,551
686
531
955
493

5,941



	Mobil2

