## TROY UNIVERSITY MOBILITY REPORT FALL 2022

	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Dothan	Montgomery	TROY - Online	TROY - Support Site	TROY - International Site	Total by Home Location <sup>1</sup>
Troy	5,390	68	2	26	34	2,030	1	0	7,551
Nursing	9	554	0	0	42	81	0	0	686
Phenix City	2	2	141	18	0	363	5	0	531
Dothan	39	6	5	351	2	551	1	0	955
Montgomery	6	2	0	3	158	324	0	0	493
TROY - Online	80	3	5	16	18	5,810	9	0	5,941
TROY - Support Site	0	0							